LLkona

MBOY
C(K)Wwmn
Mprem
MLy

3aBTpak

Obepg,

MongHuK

YXXVH

Mo3gHuiA
YOKUH
Wtoro

bnogo

Kalua MonoyHas
NweHnYHas

Kakao co CrylieHbIm
MOJIOKOM

bynouka "HexxHasa"c
Macnom, xnebd
MLUEHNYHbINA

Canat 13 oTBapHoO
CBEK/bI

PacconbHUK AOMaLLHWIA
Kotneta 13 roBsuHbl
MakapoHbl OTBapHble
Komnot u3 kyparu
Xneb6 nweHWYHBbIiA
Xne6 pkaHol
MpsaHKKK

Yaii ¢ caxapom u
NIMMOHOM

My AVHT TBOPOXXHbII

OBolLHOe pary
Yaii ¢ caxapom

Xne6 niueHnYHsbIn, xneb
pXXaHol
CoOK (hpyKTOBbIl

Norypt

3aB. CTO/M0BOIA, 3aB. NMPOU3BOACTBOM

Mep. cectpa < U f

JeHb

Bbixoa, r

205
231

100

60

200
90
150
200
45
45
100
222

200

250

215
60

200
200

2573

C.B. BaueBa

YTBepxaaro:

AunpekTop W, OY C(K)LLW

09.04.2024
LieHa KanopuiiHocTb
9,33 243
16,44 454
16,10 51
3,62 45
9,02 120
53,10 227
6,31 211
8,94 92
3,11 137
3,27 141
20,00 359
3,12 62
39,67 331
19,31 239
1,64 49
4,25 185
18,00 90
13,20 117
238,43 3646

A.Y. CopokuHa

HKO.A. Mopo3oBa

benku

99

XKnpbl

15

91

Yrnesogbl

35
26

56

26

35
23
30
30
73
15

40
23
12
40

20

506



